
Teren istniejący

LEGENDA:
Niweleta drogi 

Zjazd

skala 1:1000/100
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 Rzędne istniejące: 
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 Głębokość wykopu: 

 Elementy niwelety: 

L=1.61m
i=-0.80%

L=14.00m
L2=7.00m
L1=7.00m

L=35.64m
i=0.60%

L=18.01m
L2=9.00m
L1=9.00m

L=51.60m
i=1.50%

 Elementy trasy: L=9.84m A=39.00L=13.83m R=-110.00m
L=80.03m

A=39.00

L=13.83m
L=3.43m

 Przechyłki: 

i=-
2.0

0%

i=-
2.0

0%

i=-
3.5

0%
i=3

.50
%

i=-
3.5

0%
i=3

.50
%

i=3
.00

%
i=-

3.0
0%

nr.1

km
 0+

00
5.7

7 

nr.2

km
 0+

04
2.7

5 

nr.3

km
 0+

06
2.2

6

nr.4

km
 0+

11
5.5

2

Profil drogi wojewódzkiej
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Skala 1:500/50
Profile zjazdów
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Specjalność

Opracowali:

PodpisNr uprawnień

Projektant :

Sprawdzający :

Skala:

Tytuł rysunku:

Data:Nr rys.:Stadium:

Nazwa dokumentacji:

Jednostka projektowa:

Inwestor / Zamawiający:


